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COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Croghan  000001

Croghan  000001

Croghan  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

117

2

119

254

6

260

13

0

13

9

0

9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

65

6

71

458

14

472

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Croghan  000002

Croghan  000002

Croghan  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

153

2

155

299

6

305

10

1

11

8

1

9

1

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

71

2

73

543

12

555

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Croghan  000003

Croghan  000003

Croghan  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

97

9

106

256

4

260

18

0

18

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

60

3

63

433

16

449

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Croghan  000004

Croghan  000004

Croghan  000004

Active

Inactive

Total

151

2

153

250

3

253

18

0

18

7

0

7

4

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

66

4

70

496

9

505

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Denmark  000001

Denmark  000001

Denmark  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

122

1

123

210

4

214

32

1

33

9

0

9

2

0

2

0

0

0

2

0

2

80

4

84

457

10

467

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Denmark  000002

Denmark  000002

Denmark  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

164

3

167

371

11

382

38

1

39

12

0

12

9

0

9

2

0

2

0

0

0

130

11

141

726

26

752

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Denmark  000003

Denmark  000003

Denmark  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

70

1

71

185

3

188

18

0

18

4

0

4

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

40

3

43

318

7

325

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Diana  000001

Diana  000001

Diana  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

219

5

224

293

6

299

41

1

42

10

1

11

6

0

6

4

1

5

0

0

0

109

3

112

682

17

699

Lewis Diana  000002 Active 127 166 14 5 2 0 1 57 372
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Lewis

Lewis

Diana  000002

Diana  000002

Inactive

Total

4

131

9

175

0

14

0

5

0

2

0

0

0

1

4

61

17

389

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Greig  000001

Greig  000001

Greig  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

214

7

221

518

9

527

27

3

30

11

0

11

1

0

1

3

0

3

2

0

2

140

5

145

916

24

940

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Harrisburg  000001

Harrisburg  000001

Harrisburg  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

68

0

68

155

10

165

12

0

12

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

32

2

34

271

12

283

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis  000001

Lewis  000001

Lewis  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

174

8

182

195

6

201

29

1

30

14

0

14

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

95

5

100

508

20

528

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Leyden  000001

Leyden  000001

Leyden  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

173

7

180

256

3

259

17

1

18

8

0

8

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

93

2

95

547

13

560

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Leyden  000002

Leyden  000002

Leyden  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

156

2

158

270

5

275

23

0

23

5

0

5

2

0

2

1

0

1

0

0

0

87

4

91

544

11

555

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Lowville  000001

Lowville  000001

Lowville  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

115

10

125

220

4

224

22

2

24

4

0

4

2

0

2

1

0

1

0

0

0

54

5

59

418

21

439

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Lowville  000002

Lowville  000002

Lowville  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

149

3

152

447

6

453

16

1

17

8

0

8

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

82

3

85

703

13

716

Lewis

Lewis

Lowville  000003

Lowville  000003

Active

Total

16

16

32

32

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

12

12

61

61
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Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Lowville  000004

Lowville  000004

Lowville  000004

Active

Inactive

Total

147

9

156

302

12

314

19

0

19

7

0

7

1

1

2

1

0

1

0

0

0

73

3

76

550

25

575

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Lowville  000005

Lowville  000005

Lowville  000005

Active

Inactive

Total

150

2

152

311

9

320

22

1

23

11

0

11

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

59

3

62

554

15

569

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Lowville  000006

Lowville  000006

Lowville  000006

Active

Inactive

Total

114

3

117

332

5

337

22

1

23

7

0

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

54

1

55

529

10

539

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Lyonsdale  000001

Lyonsdale  000001

Lyonsdale  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

195

3

198

387

7

394

30

0

30

17

0

17

4

1

5

2

0

2

0

0

0

116

2

118

751

13

764

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Martinsburg  000001

Martinsburg  000001

Martinsburg  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

184

3

187

485

6

491

26

0

26

11

0

11

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

123

1

124

830

10

840

Lewis

Lewis

Montague  000001

Montague  000001

Active

Total

17

17

35

35

3

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

7

7

62

62

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

New Bremen  000001

New Bremen  000001

New Bremen  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

239

8

247

445

6

451

41

0

41

16

0

16

2

0

2

4

0

4

0

0

0

111

5

116

858

19

877

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

New Bremen  000002

New Bremen  000002

New Bremen  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

248

3

251

454

5

459

25

1

26

16

1

17

0

0

0

2

0

2

1

0

1

109

0

109

855

10

865

Lewis Osceola  000001 Active 44 102 7 2 0 0 0 15 170
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Lewis Osceola  000001 Inactive 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 3

Lewis Osceola  000001 Total 44 104 7 2 0 0 1 15 173

Lewis Pinckney  000001 Active 53 91 18 4 0 0 0 28 194

Lewis Pinckney  000001 Inactive 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 8

Lewis Pinckney  000001 Total 55 95 19 4 0 0 0 29 202

Lewis Turin  000001 Active 115 273 15 5 3 0 0 75 486

Lewis Turin  000001 Inactive 2 4 0 1 0 0 0 4 11

Lewis Turin  000001 Total 117 277 15 6 3 0 0 79 497

Lewis Watson  000001 Active 299 649 59 11 2 5 0 195 1,220

Lewis Watson  000001 Inactive 5 11 2 0 0 0 0 8 26

Lewis Watson  000001 Total 304 660 61 11 2 5 0 203 1,246

Lewis West Turin  000001 Active 217 294 31 3 2 0 0 109 656

Lewis West Turin  000001 Inactive 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 12

Lewis West Turin  000001 Total 222 297 31 3 2 0 0 113 668

Lewis West Turin  000002 Active 107 253 23 7 0 0 0 71 461

Lewis West Turin  000002 Inactive 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5

Lewis West Turin  000002 Total 110 254 23 7 0 0 0 72 466

Lewis  County Total Active 4,414 8,790 690 236 47 27 7 2,418 16,629

Lewis  County Total Inactive 114 170 18 4 2 1 1 99 409

Lewis  County Total Total 4,528 8,960 708 240 49 28 8 2,517 17,038


